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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 11/02/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 2.1 Mile Run NAIC Championship 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  8778 Damira Allen               6 Ganado MS          12:52.7  6:08  
    2    2  8889 Jade Reid                  8 Shonto             12:53.3  6:09  
    3    3  8752 Reshila Curley             8 Chinle MS          13:23.8  6:23  
    4    4  8865 Lashundean Henry           8 Page MS            13:28.8  6:26  
    5       8898 Leona Slim                 6 St. Michael        13:32.0  6:27  
    6    5  8790 Rylee Koopee               8 Hopi MS            13:40.3  6:31  
    7    6  8779 Aaliyah Dooline            7 Ganado MS          13:41.2  6:32  
    8    7  8794 Edith Silas                7 Hopi MS            13:47.3  6:34  
    9    8  8782 Sheena Smith               8 Ganado MS          13:50.2  6:36  
   10    9  8783 Autumn L. Tsosie           6 Ganado MS          13:52.8  6:37  
   11   10  8793 Nanaba Nuvayokva           7 Hopi MS            13:54.1  6:38  
   12   11  8791 Brianna Lomaintewa         7 Hopi MS            13:56.3  6:39  
   13   12  8792 Soonwymana Lomayestewa     7 Hopi MS            14:05.6  6:43  
   14   13  8827 Leirra Harrison            8 Kayenta Comm       14:06.2  6:43  
   15   14  8866 Kamya June                 8 Page MS            14:09.7  6:45  
   16   15  8868 Hailee Shirley             7 Page MS            14:11.9  6:46  
   17   16  8867 Kayomi June                6 Page MS            14:16.5  6:48  
   18   17  8864 Nastassjia Harris          7 Page MS            14:19.0  6:50  
   19   18  8811 Gabriellynn Atene          6 Kayenta            14:20.6  6:50  
   20   19  8789 Neoma Flowers              7 Hopi MS            14:25.1  6:52  
   21   20  8972 Eriana Begay               7 Tuba City JH       14:31.3  6:55  
   22   21  8780 Adessa Owens               6 Ganado MS          14:34.0  6:57  
   23   22  8959 Treasure Ben               8 Tsehootsooi        14:35.5  6:57  
   24   23  8888 Kaytlin Hongeva            8 Shonto             14:38.7  6:59  
   25   24  8756 Audrey Glen                8 Chinle MS          14:42.6  7:01  
   26       8995 Kamora Harris                Window Rock        14:43.0  7:01  
   27       8877 Amber Benally              7 Pinon              14:46.0  7:02  
   28   25  8963 Lanie Roanhorse            7 Tsehootsooi        14:46.6  7:03  
   29   26  8750 Deondre Ashley             8 Chinle MS          14:47.9  7:03  
   30   27  8887 Emily Curley               6 Shonto             14:49.4  7:04  
   31   28  8961 Jade Haven                 7 Tsehootsooi        14:53.7  7:06  
   32   29  8784 Shalaya Yazzie             6 Ganado MS          14:55.7  7:07  
   33   30  8863 Kylie Begay                7 Page MS            14:59.7  7:09  
   34   31  8964 Patrice White              7 Tsehootsooi        15:00.7  7:09  
   35   32  8816 Faith Whitehorse           6 Kayenta            15:01.0  7:10  
   36   33  8869 McKenzie Taliman           6 Page MS            15:02.4  7:10  
   37   34  8753 Lillian Joe                8 Chinle MS          15:02.7  7:10  
   38   35  8958 Treneque Begay             7 Tsehootsooi        15:04.0  7:11  
   39   36  8962 Tamesha Nez                6 Tsehootsooi        15:05.7  7:12  
   40   37  8907 Harmony Boone              8 Tonalea Day        15:17.9  7:18  
   41   38  8908 Jode Buck                  8 Tonalea Day        15:18.7  7:18  
   42   39  8781 Jaralena Robertson         7 Ganado MS          15:24.1  7:21  
   43   40  8755 Hannicka Nez               8 Chinle MS          15:25.7  7:21  
   44   41  8938 Karalenae Numkena          5 Tuba City MS       15:25.9  7:21  
   45   42  8975 Julia Benally-Begay        8 Tuba City JH       15:26.2  7:22  
   46   43  8751 Keisha Begay               7 Chinle MS          15:27.8  7:22  
   47   44  8978 Autumn Widehat             8 Tuba City JH       15:34.0  7:25  
   48   45  8939 Kambriiana Tachine         5 Tuba City MS       15:35.0  7:26  
   49   46  8814 Emma Curtright             8 Kayenta            15:37.9  7:27  
   50       8900 Twila Smith                6 St. Michael        15:43.5  7:30  
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 11/02/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 2.1 Mile Run NAIC Championship 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   47  8977 Kayla Upshaw               6 Tuba City JH       15:51.2  7:33  
   52   48  8754 Jayden Lynch               7 Chinle MS          15:55.1  7:35  
   53   49  8974 Angelina Benally-Begay     7 Tuba City JH       15:55.7  7:36  
   54   50  8890 Celeste Smith              8 Shonto             16:03.6  7:39  
   55   51  8795 Kaia Talashie              7 Hopi MS            16:04.0  7:40  
   56   52  8976 Shyla Manygoats            7 Tuba City JH       16:12.9  7:44  
   57   53  8936 Jailynn Acothley           5 Tuba City MS       16:16.4  7:45  
   58       8899 Elizabeth Smith            6 St. Michael        16:37.2  7:55  
   59   54  8935 Ashlyn Acothley            5 Tuba City MS       16:44.9  7:59  
   60   55  8909 Krislyn Curley             7 Tonalea Day        16:53.1  8:03  
   61   56  8891 Bahozhni Whitethorne       6 Shonto             17:09.6  8:11  
   62   57  8994 Hayden Halona              5 Tonalea Day        17:21.7  8:17  
   63   58  8937 Dalashongnem Dawavendew    6 Tuba City MS       17:24.5  8:18  
   64   59  8826 Makenna Dechee             7 Kayenta Comm       17:25.0  8:18  
   65   60  8831 December Smith             8 Kayenta Comm       17:31.7  8:21  
   66   61  8830 Savanna Phillip            7 Kayenta Comm       17:40.4  8:25  
   67   62  8973 Tyra Begay                 7 Tuba City JH       18:13.8  8:41  
   68       8897 Journey Burnside           7 St. Michael        18:17.4  8:43  
   69   63  8910 Aubrey Marks               7 Tonalea Day        18:40.6  8:54  
   70   64  8812 Brianna Benally            7 Kayenta            18:57.6  9:02  
   71   65  8828 Taja Mwamba                7 Kayenta Comm       19:29.6  9:17  
   72   66  8911 Ciera Yazzie               8 Tonalea Day        20:34.8  9:48  
   73   67  8817 Ladainiana Yazzie          7 Kayenta            20:48.2  9:55  
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 11/02/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    45  Hopi MS                     (  13:52.8  1:09:23.6   0:25.3) 
========================================== 
  1      5   8790 Rylee Koopee            8   13:40.3 
  2      7   8794 Edith Silas             7   13:47.3 
  3     10   8793 Nanaba Nuvayokva        7   13:54.1 
  4     11   8791 Brianna Lomaintewa      7   13:56.3 
  5     12   8792 Soonwymana Lomayestewa  7   14:05.6 
  6   ( 19)  8789 Neoma Flowers           7   14:25.1 
  7   ( 51)  8795 Kaia Talashie           7   16:04.0 
 
  2.    45  Ganado MS                   (  13:46.2  1:08:50.9   1:41.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   8778 Damira Allen            6   12:52.7 
  2      6   8779 Aaliyah Dooline         7   13:41.2 
  3      8   8782 Sheena Smith            8   13:50.2 
  4      9   8783 Autumn L. Tsosie        6   13:52.8 
  5     21   8780 Adessa Owens            6   14:34.0 
  6   ( 29)  8784 Shalaya Yazzie          6   14:55.7 
  7   ( 39)  8781 Jaralena Robertson      7   15:24.1 
 
  3.    66  Page MS                     (  14:05.2  1:10:25.9   0:50.2) 
========================================== 
  1      4   8865 Lashundean Henry        8   13:28.8 
  2     14   8866 Kamya June              8   14:09.7 
  3     15   8868 Hailee Shirley          7   14:11.9 
  4     16   8867 Kayomi June             6   14:16.5 
  5     17   8864 Nastassjia Harris       7   14:19.0 
  6   ( 30)  8863 Kylie Begay             7   14:59.7 
  7   ( 33)  8869 McKenzie Taliman        6   15:02.4 
 
  4.   127  Chinle MS                   (  14:40.6  1:13:22.7   2:01.9) 
========================================== 
  1      3   8752 Reshila Curley          8   13:23.8 
  2     24   8756 Audrey Glen             8   14:42.6 
  3     26   8750 Deondre Ashley          8   14:47.9 
  4     34   8753 Lillian Joe             8   15:02.7 
  5     40   8755 Hannicka Nez            8   15:25.7 
  6   ( 43)  8751 Keisha Begay            7   15:27.8 
  7   ( 48)  8754 Jayden Lynch            7   15:55.1 
 
  5.   141  Tsehootsooi                 (  14:52.1  1:14:20.5   0:28.5) 
========================================== 
  1     22   8959 Treasure Ben            8   14:35.5 
  2     25   8963 Lanie Roanhorse         7   14:46.6 
  3     28   8961 Jade Haven              7   14:53.7 
  4     31   8964 Patrice White           7   15:00.7 
  5     35   8958 Treneque Begay          7   15:04.0 
  6   ( 36)  8962 Tamesha Nez             6   15:05.7 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 11/02/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   158  Shonto                      (  15:07.0  1:15:34.6   4:16.3) 
========================================== 
  1      2   8889 Jade Reid               8   12:53.3 
  2     23   8888 Kaytlin Hongeva         8   14:38.7 
  3     27   8887 Emily Curley            6   14:49.4 
  4     50   8890 Celeste Smith           8   16:03.6 
  5     56   8891 Bahozhni Whitethorne    6   17:09.6 
 
  7.   202  Tuba City JH                (  15:27.7  1:17:18.4   1:24.4) 
========================================== 
  1     20   8972 Eriana Begay            7   14:31.3 
  2     42   8975 Julia Benally-Begay     8   15:26.2 
  3     44   8978 Autumn Widehat          8   15:34.0 
  4     47   8977 Kayla Upshaw            6   15:51.2 
  5     49   8974 Angelina Benally-Begay  7   15:55.7 
  6   ( 52)  8976 Shyla Manygoats         7   16:12.9 
  7   ( 62)  8973 Tyra Begay              7   18:13.8 
 
  8.   227  Kayenta                     (  16:57.1  1:24:45.3   6:27.6) 
========================================== 
  1     18   8811 Gabriellynn Atene       6   14:20.6 
  2     32   8816 Faith Whitehorse        6   15:01.0 
  3     46   8814 Emma Curtright          8   15:37.9 
  4     64   8812 Brianna Benally         7   18:57.6 
  5     67   8817 Ladainiana Yazzie       7   20:48.2 
 
  9.   250  Tonalea Day                 (  16:42.4  1:23:32.0   3:22.7) 
========================================== 
  1     37   8907 Harmony Boone           8   15:17.9 
  2     38   8908 Jode Buck               8   15:18.7 
  3     55   8909 Krislyn Curley          7   16:53.1 
  4     57   8994 Hayden Halona           5   17:21.7 
  5     63   8910 Aubrey Marks            7   18:40.6 
  6   ( 66)  8911 Ciera Yazzie            8   20:34.8 
 
 10.   251  Tuba City Boarding          (  16:17.4  1:21:26.7   1:58.6) 
========================================== 
  1     41   8938 Karalenae Numkena       5   15:25.9 
  2     45   8939 Kambriiana Tachine      5   15:35.0 
  3     53   8936 Jailynn Acothley        5   16:16.4 
  4     54   8935 Ashlyn Acothley         5   16:44.9 
  5     58   8937 Dalashongnem Dawavendewa  6   17:24.5 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 11/02/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   258  Kayenta Community           (  17:14.6  1:26:12.9   5:23.4) 
========================================== 
  1     13   8827 Leirra Harrison         8   14:06.2 
  2     59   8826 Makenna Dechee          7   17:25.0 
  3     60   8831 December Smith          8   17:31.7 
  4     61   8830 Savanna Phillip         7   17:40.4 
  5     65   8828 Taja Mwamba             7   19:29.6 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
St. Michael Indian          
          8898 Leona Slim  6,  8900 Twila Smith  6,  8899 Elizabeth Smith  6,  8897 
Journey Burnside  7 
 
Window Rock                 
          8995 Kamora Harris  
 
Pinon Accelerated           
          8877 Amber Benally  7 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 11/02/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 2.1 Mile Run NAIC Championship 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  8763 Tristan Xicohtencatl       8 Chinle MS          11:45.7  5:37  
    2    2  8875 Elijah Reed                8 Page MS            11:56.7  5:42  
    3       8796 Duwron Tawvaya             8 Hopi MS            11:59.2  5:43  
    4    3  8757 Stephan Antone             8 Chinle MS          12:12.8  5:49  
    5    4  8874 Symond Martin              6 Page MS            12:18.3  5:52  
    6    5  8969 Sequoia King               8 Tsehootsooi        12:23.2  5:54  
    7    6  8808 Pablo Rojas                8 Kaibeto Boarding   12:29.6  5:57  
    8    7  8913 Garrett Fowler             6 Tonalea Day        12:30.5  5:58  
    9    8  8876 Draven Scott               8 Page MS            12:31.7  5:58  
   10    9  8971 Logan Sam                  8 Tsehootsooi        12:41.0  6:03  
   11       8884 Marcus Klah                7 Pinon              12:41.3  6:03  
   12   10  8819 Ralph Gray                 7 Kayenta            12:42.4  6:04  
   13   11  8870 Tayler Chief               7 Page MS            12:42.8  6:04  
   14   12  8917 Benjamin Miera             7 Tonalea Day        12:43.6  6:04  
   15   13  8965 Andre Antonio              8 Tsehootsooi        12:49.2  6:07  
   16   14  8759 Breyen Chavez              8 Chinle MS          12:51.7  6:08  
   17       8982 Leighton Raye              8 Tuba City JH       12:52.1  6:08  
   18   15  8968 Orion Jimm                 8 Tsehootsooi        12:55.7  6:10  
   19       8981 Keyon Jenson               8 Tuba City JH       12:56.6  6:10  
   20   16  8823 Joseph Rodriguez           8 Kayenta            12:57.1  6:11  
   21   17  8871 Archie Hunt                8 Page MS            13:00.2  6:12  
   22   18  8967 Joshua Hardy               8 Tsehootsooi        13:02.2  6:13  
   23       8882 Lukus James                6 Pinon              13:05.0  6:14  
   24       8895 Maximus Reid               6 Shonto             13:05.7  6:15  
   25   19  8761 Lj Grey                    8 Chinle MS          13:21.4  6:22  
   26   20  8916 Jaylend Manymules          8 Tonalea Day        13:22.0  6:22  
   27       8892 Bronston Deschine          8 Shonto             13:36.4  6:29  
   28   21  8914 Jerrell George             8 Tonalea Day        13:49.5  6:35  
   29   22  8809 Bryce Williams             8 Kaibeto Boarding   13:53.8  6:38  
   30   23  8824 Justin Yazzie              6 Kayenta            13:57.7  6:39  
   31   24  8970 Wakiya Puente              8 Tsehootsooi        13:59.2  6:40  
   32   25  8762 Christopher Honyumptewa    7 Chinle MS          14:00.2  6:41  
   33   26  8966 Russell Begay              7 Tsehootsooi        14:06.4  6:44  
   34   27  8760 Cyrell Culp                8 Chinle MS          14:06.7  6:44  
   35   28  8901 Andre Foster               8 St. Michael        14:18.7  6:49  
   36       8894 Paydro Little              7 Shonto             14:26.8  6:53  
   37   29  8758 Chase Salabye              7 Chinle MS          14:27.6  6:54  
   38   30  8873 Tristan Klain              8 Page MS            14:28.1  6:54  
   39   31  8872 Trent Jackson              7 Page MS            14:29.4  6:54  
   40       8835 Kevin Turner               8 Kayenta Comm       14:34.5  6:57  
   41       8787 Julian Smith               7 Ganado MS          14:35.5  6:57  
   42   32  8810 Brandon Yazzie             7 Kaibeto Boarding   14:45.7  7:02  
   43   33  8918 Quinnton Watson            6 Tonalea Day        14:48.7  7:04  
   44       8880 Trent Begay                6 Pinon              14:50.9  7:05  
   45   34  8912 Myron Ben                  7 Tonalea Day        14:51.8  7:05  
   46   35  8942 Jemale Mitchell Jr.        5 Tuba City MS       14:52.5  7:05  
   47   36  8904 Craig Yazzie               6 St. Michael        14:54.5  7:06  
   48       8896 Jaydyn Tsosie              6 Shonto             15:04.8  7:11  
   49   37  8822 Joshua Peacock             7 Kayenta            15:07.3  7:12  
   50   38  8940 Taylor Arizona             5 Tuba City MS       15:10.8  7:14  
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 11/02/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 2.1 Mile Run NAIC Championship 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   39  8915 Kyren Boone                4 Tonalea Day        15:11.3  7:14  
   52   40  8818 Brennan Bailey             8 Kayenta            15:24.2  7:21  
   53       8980 Alexander Gonzales         8 Tuba City JH       15:25.4  7:21  
   54       8834 Gabriel Reddye             6 Kayenta Comm       15:37.9  7:27  
   55   41  8807 Joshua Manuelito           6 Kaibeto Boarding   15:49.7  7:33  
   56   42  8903 Logan Terry                6 St. Michael        15:50.0  7:33  
   57       8785 McKennon Begay             6 Ganado MS          16:01.3  7:38  
   58   43  8906 Trevor Yazzie              7 St. Michael        16:13.2  7:44  
   59   44  8820 Joaquin Gullatt            6 Kayenta            16:21.4  7:48  
   60   45  8902 Branson Holtsoi            7 St. Michael        16:33.3  7:53  
   61   46  8943 Cooper Riggs               8 Tuba City MS       16:35.2  7:54  
   62       8979 Myles Beam                 7 Tuba City JH       16:36.5  7:55  
   63   47  8804 Gabrio Bedonie             8 Kaibeto Boarding   16:37.3  7:55  
   64       8832 Nathaniel Cly              6 Kayenta Comm       16:42.6  7:58  
   65   48  8944 Chase Tallman              6 Tuba City MS       16:57.5  8:05  
   66       8886 Owen Tsosie                8 Pinon              17:03.4  8:08  
   67       8833 Donovan Johnson            8 Kayenta Comm       17:53.7  8:32  
   68   49  8805 Adriano Manulito           5 Kaibeto Boarding   18:32.6  8:50  
   69   50  8821 Jai Harvey                 6 Kayenta            18:39.3  8:53  
   70   51  8905 Logan Yazzie               7 St. Michael        19:21.1  9:13  
   71   52  8941 Kaysen Carr                5 Tuba City MS       19:32.5  9:19  
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 11/02/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    42  Page MS                     (  12:30.0  1:02:29.7   1:03.5) 
========================================== 
  1      2   8875 Elijah Reed             8   11:56.7 
  2      4   8874 Symond Martin           6   12:18.3 
  3      8   8876 Draven Scott            8   12:31.7 
  4     11   8870 Tayler Chief            7   12:42.8 
  5     17   8871 Archie Hunt             8   13:00.2 
  6   ( 30)  8873 Tristan Klain           8   14:28.1 
  7   ( 31)  8872 Trent Jackson           7   14:29.4 
 
  2.    60  Tsehootsooi                 (  12:46.3  1:03:51.3   0:39.0) 
========================================== 
  1      5   8969 Sequoia King            8   12:23.2 
  2      9   8971 Logan Sam               8   12:41.0 
  3     13   8965 Andre Antonio           8   12:49.2 
  4     15   8968 Orion Jimm              8   12:55.7 
  5     18   8967 Joshua Hardy            8   13:02.2 
  6   ( 24)  8970 Wakiya Puente           8   13:59.2 
  7   ( 26)  8966 Russell Begay           7   14:06.4 
 
  3.    62  Chinle MS                   (  12:50.4  1:04:11.8   2:14.5) 
========================================== 
  1      1   8763 Tristan Xicohtencatl    8   11:45.7 
  2      3   8757 Stephan Antone          8   12:12.8 
  3     14   8759 Breyen Chavez           8   12:51.7 
  4     19   8761 Lj Grey                 8   13:21.4 
  5     25   8762 Christopher Honyumptewa  7   14:00.2 
  6   ( 27)  8760 Cyrell Culp             8   14:06.7 
  7   ( 29)  8758 Chase Salabye           7   14:27.6 
 
  4.    93  Tonalea Day                 (  13:26.9  1:07:14.3   2:18.2) 
========================================== 
  1      7   8913 Garrett Fowler          6   12:30.5 
  2     12   8917 Benjamin Miera          7   12:43.6 
  3     20   8916 Jaylend Manymules       8   13:22.0 
  4     21   8914 Jerrell George          8   13:49.5 
  5     33   8918 Quinnton Watson         6   14:48.7 
  6   ( 34)  8912 Myron Ben               7   14:51.8 
  7   ( 39)  8915 Kyren Boone             4   15:11.3 
 
  5.   126  Kayenta                     (  14:01.8  1:10:08.7   2:41.8) 
========================================== 
  1     10   8819 Ralph Gray              7   12:42.4 
  2     16   8823 Joseph Rodriguez        8   12:57.1 
  3     23   8824 Justin Yazzie           6   13:57.7 
  4     37   8822 Joshua Peacock          7   15:07.3 
  5     40   8818 Brennan Bailey          8   15:24.2 
  6   ( 44)  8820 Joaquin Gullatt         6   16:21.4 
  7   ( 50)  8821 Jai Harvey              6   18:39.3 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 11/02/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   148  Kaibeto Boarding            (  14:43.3  1:13:36.1   4:07.7) 
========================================== 
  1      6   8808 Pablo Rojas             8   12:29.6 
  2     22   8809 Bryce Williams          8   13:53.8 
  3     32   8810 Brandon Yazzie          7   14:45.7 
  4     41   8807 Joshua Manuelito        6   15:49.7 
  5     47   8804 Gabrio Bedonie          8   16:37.3 
  6   ( 49)  8805 Adriano Manulito        5   18:32.6 
 
  7.   194  St. Michael Indian          (  15:34.0  1:17:49.7   2:14.6) 
========================================== 
  1     28   8901 Andre Foster            8   14:18.7 
  2     36   8904 Craig Yazzie            6   14:54.5 
  3     42   8903 Logan Terry             6   15:50.0 
  4     43   8906 Trevor Yazzie           7   16:13.2 
  5     45   8902 Branson Holtsoi         7   16:33.3 
  6   ( 51)  8905 Logan Yazzie            7   19:21.1 
 
  8.   219  Tuba City Boarding          (  16:37.7  1:23:08.5   4:40.0) 
========================================== 
  1     35   8942 Jemale Mitchell Jr.     5   14:52.5 
  2     38   8940 Taylor Arizona          5   15:10.8 
  3     46   8943 Cooper Riggs            8   16:35.2 
  4     48   8944 Chase Tallman           6   16:57.5 
  5     52   8941 Kaysen Carr             5   19:32.5 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Hopi MS                     
          8796 Duwron Tawvaya  8 
 
Pinon Accelerated           
          8884 Marcus Klah  7,  8882 Lukus James  6,  8880 Trent Begay  6,  8886 Owen 
Tsosie  8 
 
Tuba City JH                
          8982 Leighton Raye  8,  8981 Keyon Jenson  8,  8980 Alexander Gonzales  8,  
8979 Myles Beam  7 
 
Shonto                      
          8895 Maximus Reid  6,  8892 Bronston Deschine  8,  8894 Paydro Little  7,  8896 
Jaydyn Tsosie  6 
 
Kayenta Community           
          8835 Kevin Turner  8,  8834 Gabriel Reddye  6,  8832 Nathaniel Cly  6,  8833 
Donovan Johnson  8 
 
Ganado MS                   
          8787 Julian Smith  7,  8785 McKennon Begay  6 
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Event 3  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  8737 Temyra Bia                FR Chinle             19:27.2  6:16  
    2    2  8841 Deleanna Yellowman        FR Monument Valley    20:00.6  6:27  
    3    3  8922 Shaelyn Honahni           JR Tuba City          20:03.8  6:28  
    4    4  8768 Marissa Shorty            FR Ganado             20:04.5  6:28  
    5    5  8766 Whitney James             SO Ganado             20:08.8  6:30  
    6    6  8764 Lasundrai Baldwin         FR Ganado             20:12.1  6:31  
    7    7  8767 Jayla McIntosh            SR Ganado             20:43.5  6:41  
    8    8  8769 Marissa Smith             SO Ganado             21:03.4  6:47  
    9    9  8770 Shaunda Yazzie            SR Ganado             21:03.7  6:47  
   10   10  8923 Rochelle Jackson          SR Tuba City          21:06.4  6:48  
   11   11  8855 Lashawnda Yazzie          FR Page               21:21.1  6:53  
   12   12  8924 Tailynn Nez               FR Tuba City          21:21.9  6:53  
   13   13  8926 Larissa Yazzie            SR Tuba City          21:37.5  6:58  
   14   14  8946 Quannah Benallie          SO Window Rock        21:44.8  7:00  
   15   15  8765 Kayla Beck                JR Ganado             21:57.0  7:04  
   16   16  8948 Keyah Jaques              JR Window Rock        22:01.5  7:06  
   17   17  8945 Aliriana Alcott           FR Window Rock        22:06.1  7:07  
   18   18  8740 Monica Littleman          FR Chinle             22:15.3  7:10  
   19   19  8927 Shenelle Zeena            SO Tuba City          22:18.6  7:11  
   20   20  8921 Shaila Dugi               JR Tuba City          22:21.2  7:12  
   21   21  8950 Bayle Talkalai            SR Window Rock        22:29.9  7:15  
   22   22  8736 Taylor Bia                SO Chinle             22:40.3  7:18  
   23   23  8738 Lesina James              SO Chinle             22:41.2  7:19  
   24   24  8836 Yazmine Hubbard           SR Monument Valley    22:43.0  7:19  
   25   25  8925 Kailer Reid               FR Tuba City          22:50.3  7:22  
   26   26  8741 Ashlyn Lynch              SO Chinle             22:51.9  7:22  
   27   27  8839 Shere Sells               SR Monument Valley    22:55.8  7:23  
   28   28  8947 Terriel Dawes             SR Window Rock        23:23.8  7:32  
   29   29  8838 Joann Salt                SO Monument Valley    23:26.3  7:33  
   30   30  8739 Shikira Kinlichee         SR Chinle             23:27.1  7:33  
   31   31  8840 Alyssa Sombrero           SO Monument Valley    23:27.7  7:34  
   32   32  8949 Kahlea Moore              JR Window Rock        23:46.0  7:39  
   33   33  8849 Ashlyn Adakai             SR Page               23:59.2  7:44  
   34   34  8851 Nadya Begay               JR Page               24:11.3  7:48  
   35   35  8853 Cherokee Hanks            SO Page               24:30.5  7:54  
   36   36  8837 Kylene Isaac              JR Monument Valley    25:02.1  8:04  
   37   37  8993 Deanna Johnson            SR Monument Valley    25:03.5  8:04  
   38   38  8742 Meishyla Begay            SR Chinle             25:15.0  8:08  
   39   39  8850 Amya Begay                SO Page               28:21.8  9:08  



Page 11 
                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 11/02/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    30  Ganado                      (  20:26.5  1:42:12.3   0:58.9) 
========================================== 
  1      4   8768 Marissa Shorty         FR   20:04.5 
  2      5   8766 Whitney James          SO   20:08.8 
  3      6   8764 Lasundrai Baldwin      FR   20:12.1 
  4      7   8767 Jayla McIntosh         SR   20:43.5 
  5      8   8769 Marissa Smith          SO   21:03.4 
  6   (  9)  8770 Shaunda Yazzie         SR   21:03.7 
  7   ( 15)  8765 Kayla Beck             JR   21:57.0 
 
  2.    57  Tuba City                   (  21:17.7  1:46:28.2   2:14.8) 
========================================== 
  1      3   8922 Shaelyn Honahni        JR   20:03.8 
  2     10   8923 Rochelle Jackson       SR   21:06.4 
  3     12   8924 Tailynn Nez            FR   21:21.9 
  4     13   8926 Larissa Yazzie         SR   21:37.5 
  5     19   8927 Shenelle Zeena         SO   22:18.6 
  6   ( 20)  8921 Shaila Dugi            JR   22:21.2 
  7   ( 25)  8925 Kailer Reid            FR   22:50.3 
 
  3.    90  Chinle                      (  21:59.2  1:49:55.9   3:24.7) 
========================================== 
  1      1   8737 Temyra Bia             FR   19:27.2 
  2     18   8740 Monica Littleman       FR   22:15.3 
  3     22   8736 Taylor Bia             SO   22:40.3 
  4     23   8738 Lesina James           SO   22:41.2 
  5     26   8741 Ashlyn Lynch           SO   22:51.9 
  6   ( 30)  8739 Shikira Kinlichee      SR   23:27.1 
  7   ( 38)  8742 Meishyla Begay         SR   25:15.0 
 
  4.    96  Window Rock                 (  22:21.3  1:51:46.1   1:39.0) 
========================================== 
  1     14   8946 Quannah Benallie       SO   21:44.8 
  2     16   8948 Keyah Jaques           JR   22:01.5 
  3     17   8945 Aliriana Alcott        FR   22:06.1 
  4     21   8950 Bayle Talkalai         SR   22:29.9 
  5     28   8947 Terriel Dawes          SR   23:23.8 
  6   ( 32)  8949 Kahlea Moore           JR   23:46.0 
 
  5.   113  Monument Valley             (  22:30.7  1:52:33.4   3:27.1) 
========================================== 
  1      2   8841 Deleanna Yellowman     FR   20:00.6 
  2     24   8836 Yazmine Hubbard        SR   22:43.0 
  3     27   8839 Shere Sells            SR   22:55.8 
  4     29   8838 Joann Salt             SO   23:26.3 
  5     31   8840 Alyssa Sombrero        SO   23:27.7 
  6   ( 36)  8837 Kylene Isaac           JR   25:02.1 
  7   ( 37)  8993 Deanna Johnson         SR   25:03.5 
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   152  Page                        (  24:28.8  2:02:23.9   7:00.7) 
========================================== 
  1     11   8855 Lashawnda Yazzie       FR   21:21.1 
  2     33   8849 Ashlyn Adakai          SR   23:59.2 
  3     34   8851 Nadya Begay            JR   24:11.3 
  4     35   8853 Cherokee Hanks         SO   24:30.5 
  5     39   8850 Amya Begay             SO   28:21.8 
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Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  8774 Micah Slivers             FR Ganado             16:16.4  5:15  
    2    2  8860 Skyler Sandoval           SR Page               16:39.5  5:22  
    3    3  8930 Demetrius Daw             SR Tuba City          16:42.9  5:23  
    4    4  8957 Burlander Kee             JR Window Rock        16:47.1  5:25  
    5    5  8847 William Wayne             SR Monument Valley    16:58.2  5:28  
    6    6  8746 Ashriel Pouncy            JR Chinle             17:10.2  5:32  
    7    7  8777 Chance Yazzie             JR Ganado             17:10.6  5:32  
    8    8  8862 Orlandon Yazzie           FR Page               17:14.5  5:33  
    9    9  8772 Cauy Curley               FR Ganado             17:16.4  5:34  
   10   10  8745 Tristan James             SO Chinle             17:30.8  5:39  
   11   11  8842 Autry Lomahongva          SR Monument Valley    17:43.2  5:43  
   12   12  8844 Ian Salt                  SR Monument Valley    17:43.4  5:43  
   13   13  8747 Aslan Pouncy              JR Chinle             17:56.4  5:47  
   14   14  8932 Alisseo Honanhi           SO Tuba City          17:59.4  5:48  
   15   15  8856 Daven Billy               JR Page               18:00.5  5:48  
   16   16  8848 Isaiah Whitehorse         SR Monument Valley    18:01.5  5:49  
   17   17  8743 Adriano Bia               JR Chinle             18:06.9  5:50  
   18   18  8843 Colwyn Nelson             JR Monument Valley    18:08.9  5:51  
   19   19  8933 Nalzheehe Merino          FR Tuba City          18:13.4  5:52  
   20   20  8845 Leithan Stanley           SO Monument Valley    18:14.5  5:53  
   21   21  8956 Caleb Holiday             JR Window Rock        18:19.1  5:54  
   22   22  8748 Kylen Yazzie              SO Chinle             18:19.5  5:54  
   23   23  8846 Dominick Todaheene        FR Monument Valley    18:21.1  5:55  
   24   24  8861 Cody Slim                 SO Page               18:26.2  5:57  
   25   25  8934 Taryn Tsosie              SO Tuba City          18:30.0  5:58  
   26   26  8858 Reed Blake                SO Page               18:30.2  5:58  
   27   27  8929 Loren Dallas              SR Tuba City          18:36.5  6:00  
   28   28  8952 Leander Charley           JR Window Rock        18:44.6  6:02  
   29   29  8749 Stran Yazzie              JR Chinle             18:45.1  6:03  
   30   30  8954 Adrian Hardy              SR Window Rock        19:06.4  6:09  
   31   31  8773 Ashden Peshlakai          FR Ganado             19:14.2  6:12  
   32   32  8859 Hunter Jensen             SO Page               19:17.8  6:13  
   33   33  8744 Tegan Halwood             FR Chinle             19:19.5  6:14  
   34   34  8857 Conner Blair              SR Page               19:23.9  6:15  
   35   35  8953 Kordell Claw              FR Window Rock        19:26.0  6:16  
   36   36  8951 Hunter Arviso             SO Window Rock        19:32.5  6:18  
   37   37  8776 Jimson Wilson             FR Ganado             19:37.0  6:19  
   38   38  8928 Joseph Buck               SO Tuba City          19:42.9  6:21  
   39   39  8775 Zach Thomas               SO Ganado             19:48.9  6:23  
   40   40  8771 Koby Begay                SO Ganado             19:49.1  6:23  
   41   41  8931 Johannes Dayzie           JR Tuba City          20:52.8  6:44  
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    62  Monument Valley             (  17:43.1  1:28:35.2   1:10.7) 
========================================== 
  1      5   8847 William Wayne          SR   16:58.2 
  2     11   8842 Autry Lomahongva       SR   17:43.2 
  3     12   8844 Ian Salt               SR   17:43.4 
  4     16   8848 Isaiah Whitehorse      SR   18:01.5 
  5     18   8843 Colwyn Nelson          JR   18:08.9 
  6   ( 20)  8845 Leithan Stanley        SO   18:14.5 
  7   ( 23)  8846 Dominick Todaheene     FR   18:21.1 
 
  2.    68  Chinle                      (  17:48.8  1:29:03.8   1:09.3) 
========================================== 
  1      6   8746 Ashriel Pouncy         JR   17:10.2 
  2     10   8745 Tristan James          SO   17:30.8 
  3     13   8747 Aslan Pouncy           JR   17:56.4 
  4     17   8743 Adriano Bia            JR   18:06.9 
  5     22   8748 Kylen Yazzie           SO   18:19.5 
  6   ( 29)  8749 Stran Yazzie           JR   18:45.1 
  7   ( 33)  8744 Tegan Halwood          FR   19:19.5 
 
  3.    75  Page                        (  17:46.2  1:28:50.9   1:50.7) 
========================================== 
  1      2   8860 Skyler Sandoval        SR   16:39.5 
  2      8   8862 Orlandon Yazzie        FR   17:14.5 
  3     15   8856 Daven Billy            JR   18:00.5 
  4     24   8861 Cody Slim              SO   18:26.2 
  5     26   8858 Reed Blake             SO   18:30.2 
  6   ( 32)  8859 Hunter Jensen          SO   19:17.8 
  7   ( 34)  8857 Conner Blair           SR   19:23.9 
 
  4.    85  Ganado                      (  17:55.0  1:29:34.6   3:20.6) 
========================================== 
  1      1   8774 Micah Slivers          FR   16:16.4 
  2      7   8777 Chance Yazzie          JR   17:10.6 
  3      9   8772 Cauy Curley            FR   17:16.4 
  4     31   8773 Ashden Peshlakai       FR   19:14.2 
  5     37   8776 Jimson Wilson          FR   19:37.0 
  6   ( 39)  8775 Zach Thomas            SO   19:48.9 
  7   ( 40)  8771 Koby Begay             SO   19:49.1 
 
  5.    88  Tuba City                   (  18:00.5  1:30:02.2   1:53.6) 
========================================== 
  1      3   8930 Demetrius Daw          SR   16:42.9 
  2     14   8932 Alisseo Honanhi        SO   17:59.4 
  3     19   8933 Nalzheehe Merino       FR   18:13.4 
  4     25   8934 Taryn Tsosie           SO   18:30.0 
  5     27   8929 Loren Dallas           SR   18:36.5 
  6   ( 38)  8928 Joseph Buck            SO   19:42.9 
  7   ( 41)  8931 Johannes Dayzie        JR   20:52.8 
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   118  Window Rock                 (  18:28.7  1:32:23.2   2:38.9) 
========================================== 
  1      4   8957 Burlander Kee          JR   16:47.1 
  2     21   8956 Caleb Holiday          JR   18:19.1 
  3     28   8952 Leander Charley        JR   18:44.6 
  4     30   8954 Adrian Hardy           SR   19:06.4 
  5     35   8953 Kordell Claw           FR   19:26.0 
  6   ( 36)  8951 Hunter Arviso          SO   19:32.5 
 


